Clubkampioenschappen de Rijn 2024

Wageningen, 6- - 7-7-2024

Programmanr. 30
7-7-2024 - 16:55

Heren, 100m wisselslag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 3
2 Nathan Wilkens
3 Sytze Andrea
4 Manuel Meijers

Serie 2van 3
2 Hans Cozijn

3 Okke van Hekezen
4 Rick van Nieuwenhuizen

Serie 3van 3
1 Levy de Rijke
2 Jeroen Louwinger
3 Tariq van Laar
4 Kaj Folkerts
5 Angie Papazov

vereniging

De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn

De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn

De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn
De Rijn

inschrijftijd

1:34.37
1:30.21
1:30.47

1:26.03
1:23.43
1:25.63

1:19.76
1:08.58
1:08.36
1:08.42
1:18.92

201100591
201000261
201002289

197001695
201001141
199002097

200800425
199900583
200900819
200700067
200802553

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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